Specifications
Feature Description
VLAN IEEE 802.1Q VLAN, port-based, tag-
based
IGMP snooping IPV4, IPV6
Spanning tree IEEE 802.1D-2004 rapid spanning tree
Link aggregation IEEE 802.3ad link aggregation control
protocol (LACP) on uplink ports

PDS-208G
8 + 2-Port Digital Ceiling PoE Switch
Ordering Information
Microsemi Part Number Name Description
PDS-208G/F/M/AC-US Microsemi PDS-208G: US plug 8 + 2 port digital ceiling PoE switch, AC input
PDS-208G/F/M/AC-EU Microsemi PDS-208G: EU plug 8 + 2 port digital ceiling PoE switch, AC input
PDS-208G/F/M/AC-UK Microsemi PDS-208G: UK plug 8 + 2 port digital ceiling PoE switch, AC input
PDS-208G/F/M/AC-AU Microsemi PDS-208G: AU plug 8 + 2 port digital ceiling PoE switch, AC input
Общество с ограниченной ответственностью  «МосЧип»   ИНН 7719860671 / КПП 771901001
Адрес: 105318, г.Москва, ул.Щербаковская д.3, офис 1107
Данный компонент на территории Российской Федерации
Вы можете приобрести в компании MosChip.